

HTG launches TeleCloud APP, billing & provisioning for MVNO's, MVNE's, ISP's and other telecom providers

TeleCloud APP is an OSS for telecom providers that enables rating, billing, end-user management, reseller management, and support starting at only \$199 a month.



DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, July 3, 2024

/EINPresswire.com/ -- Hawkins Technology Group LLC,

one of the fastest growing providers of cloud-based software solutions, today announced the official launch of its new product, TeleCloud APP. TeleCloud APP is an Operational Support System (OSS) for telecom providers that enables rating, billing, end-user management, reseller management, and customer support.

TeleCloud APP boasts a wide range of capabilities, including:

- Real-time provisioning and management of end-users on one or multiple carrier agreements in one unified platform.
- Automated recurring billing for end-users, resellers, and dealers.
- Fully private labeled interface on your custom domain for service providers and resellers.
- Well-maintained and documented RESTful API
- Customer-facing websites for wireless and broadband providers are also available, enabling online activation and more.

Communications companies with multiple carrier or service provider agreements that choose to work with TeleCloud APP enjoy the benefits of its "Plug-in" architecture, enabling real-time provisioning and billing for all their services under one platform. Modules that communicate with carriers can be hosted by TeleCloud APP or on a remote server under your control, allowing all code to stay proprietary and credentials to be protected.

TeleCloud APP is available now. Interested telecom companies can sign up online instantly. For more information, please visit https://telecloud.app

About Hawkins Technology Group LLC

Hawkins is one of the fastest-growing providers of cloud-based software for businesses.

Founded in 2020 in Dallas, TX, the company specializes in robust and user-friendly API's and control panels to help enterprises and individuals streamline their operations. With over 25 years of combined experience, the team at Hawkins strives to provide its customers with solutions that make running their businesses easier.

Press Inquiries
Hawkins Technology Group LLC
+1 972-975-6785
email us here
Visit us on social media:
X
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/722847569

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.